5/30/2019

SBYC - Flying Scot Race Results

Memorial Day Series

Place

1

Sail # Skipper
5122 Chuck Nicolosi
5197 Marilyn Evans
4804 Dave Archibald
4555 Skip Montello
4347 Rob Volpe

(# Racing)

June (Founders') Series

Sail #

4555

5122

4260

5197

5111

4804

4347

Skipper

Skip Montello
Chuck Nicolosi
Ned Jeffries
Marilyn Evans
Art Bookstein
Dave Archibald

Rob Volpe

(# Racing)

July 4th Series

Place

1

2

3

Sail # Skipper

4804 Dave Archibald
4555 Skip Montello
5034 Tom Hoerner
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6/20

1

3

2

dnc

dnc

dnf

dnc

#1 #2  Total
1 2 3
3 3 6
dnc 1 7
2 dnc 8
4 4 8
4 4
6/26  6/27
2 2
3 1
1 dnf
4 dnf
5 dnc
dnc dnc
dnc dnf
5 5
#1 #2  Total
2 1
1 2
3 5

Total
5
7
9
16
18
19
19

Place

1

2
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5/30/2019

4 2266 Tom Kolterjahn
5 5197 Marilyn Evans
6 4260 Ned Jeffries
7 5122 Chuck Nicolosi
8 4347 Rob Volpe
9 5111 Art Bookstein
(# Racing)
July Series
Sail # Skipper
4555 Skip Montello
4804 Dave Archibald
4260 Ned Jeffries
5197 Marilyn Evans
1405 Margot Hintlian
5034 Tom Hoerner
845 Scott Folger
5122 Chuck Nicolosi
2266 Tom Kolterjahn

(# Racing)

August Series

Sail #

4260

4555

1405

4804

5122
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Skipper

Ned Jeffries
Skip Montello
Margot Hintlian
Dave Archibald

Chuck Nicolosi

717

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

817

dnc

dnc

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

7/18

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

8/8

dnc
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4

dnc

dnf

dnc

dnc

7124

dnc

dnc

8/14

1

9

12

13

17

18

18

7125

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

8/15

1

2

dnc

dnc

dnc

7/31

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

8/21

8/1

2

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

8/22

T/O

-5

-7

7

-7

8/27

Total

9

10

14

22

26

26

28

29

29

8/28

Place

T/O

-15

-10

-18

Total Place
5 1
7 2
14 3
18 4
20 5
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5034 Tom Hoerner dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 2 dnc 2 -26 22 6

5197 Marilyn Evans 5 dnf 4 dnc 6 7 5 5 -19 23 7

4347 Rob Volpe 4 4 dnc dnc 7 dnc dnc 6 -25 25 8

845 Scott Folger dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 5 dnc dnc -28 30 9

5111 Art Bookstein dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 6 dnc -28 31 10

2266 Tom Kolterjahn dnc dnc dnc dnc 8 dnc 7 dnc -26 32 1"
(# Racing) 5 5 5 2 8 7 7 7

Labor Day Series

Place Sail # Skipper #1 #2 #3 Total
1 4260 Ned Jeffries 1 1 2
2 5034 Tom Hoerner 2 2 4
3 4555 Skip Montello 4 3 7
4 1405 Margot Hintlian 3 5 8
5 5122 Chuck Nicolosi dnc 4 10
6 4804 Dave Archibald dnc 6 12
7 5197 Marilyn Evans dnc 7 13
8 4347 Rob Volpe dnc 8 14
9 2266 Tom Kolterjahn dnc 9 15

(# Racing) 4 9

sar = Sailed Away Regatta, or Served As Race Committee = average of races sailed
Throwouts - 0 with 4 or fewer races, 1 with 5 or 6 races, 2 with 7 races, 3 with 8 or more races

2 boats make a race
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